
Target Male Female TOTAL
Jobseekers 38 34

Workers 16 9

Selfemployed 5 0

TOTAL 59 43

58% 42%

DATA Male Female TOTAL

16‐34 17 21 38

35‐50 30 18 48

mas de 50 8 3 11

57% 43% 97

DATA Male Female TOTAL

Primary education ISCED1 4 0 4

Lower Secondary education ISCED2 17 10 27

Upper Secundary education ISCED3 9 7 16

Post‐Secundary education ISCED4 5 4 9

Bachelor or equivalent level ISCED6 4 12 16

54% 46% 72

DATA Male Female TOTAL

A‐Agriculture, forestry and fishing 4 2 6

J‐Information and communication 4 2 6

H‐Transportation and storage 2 0 2

N‐Administrative and support service activities 1 1 2

O‐Public administration and defence, compulsory social security 0 1 1

Q‐Human health and social work activities 0 2 2

R‐Arts, entertainment and recreation 1 0 1

Unknown 4 1 5

48% 32% 25

DATA Spain Portugal TOTAL

F‐Construction 4 0 4

G‐Wholesale and retail trade 1 0 1

Other 3 5 8

H‐Transportation and storage
1 0 1

J‐Information and communication 0 1 1

I‐Accommodation and food service activities 1 0 1

C‐Manufacturing 1 0 1

65% 35% 17

By Service provided to Employers

DATA L&W Conditions Placement/ Recruitment N of vacancies managed N of job application handle N of CV sent to employer Placement TOTAL

Employers 3 8 3 160 7 0 181

2% 4% 2% 88% 4% 0% 100%

By Educational Attainment (Jobseekers)

By NACE Sector (Workers)

By NACE Sector (Employers)

STADISTIC March‐December 2017

By Gender

102

By Age (Jobseekers and Workers)

DATA Social Security Taxation L&W C. Job Search Matching Placements Un.Benf Self Empl. Benef

Jobseekers 39 41 57 33 3 40

Workers 13 12 11 4 2 0 12

Selfemployed 3 2 2 2 TOTAL

 TOTAL 55 14 54 61 35 3 52 2 276

20% 5% 20% 22% 13% 1% 19% 1% 100%

                                                                                    By Service provided

paula.fernandezs
Línea

paula.fernandezs
Línea



By age

16-34

35-50

mas de 50

By Gender

Male
58%

Female
42%

By Educational Attainment (Jobseekers)

Primary education 
ISCED1

6%

Lower Secondary 
education ISCED2

37%

Upper Secundary 
education ISCED3

22%

Post-Secundary 
education ISCED4

13%

Bachelor or 
equivalent level  

ISCED6
22%

By NACE Sector (Workers)

30%

30%
10%

10%

5%

10% 5%

1 2 3 4 5

6 7

By NACE Sector (Employers)

4

1

8

1
1 1

1 2 3

4 5 6

 By Service provided (Jobseekers, Workers, Selfemployed)

20%

5%

20%
21%

13%

1%

19%
1%

Social Security
Taxation
L&W C.
Job Search
Matching
Placements
Un.Benf
Self Empl. Benef

By Service provided to Employers

2%

4% 2%

88%

4%

0%

L&W Conditions
Placement/ Recruitment
N of vacancies managed
N of job application handle
N of CV sent to employer
Placement


