## STADISTIC March-December 2017

By Gender					
Target	Male	Female	TOTAL		
Jobseekers	38	34			
Workers	16	9			
Selfemployed	5	0	102		
TOTAL	59	43			
	58%	42%			

By Age (Jobseekers and Workers)					
DATA	Male	Female	TOTAL		
16-34	17	21	38		
35-50	30	18	48		
mas de 50	8	3	11		
	57%	43%	97		

By Educational Attainment (Jobseekers)					
DATA	Male	Female	TOTAL		
Primary education ISCED1	4	0	4		
Lower Secondary education ISCED2	17	10	27		
Upper Secundary education ISCED3	9	7	16		
Post-Secundary education ISCED4	5	4	9		
Bachelor or equivalent level ISCED6	4	12	16		
	54%	46%	72		

By NACE Sector (Workers)					
DATA	Male	Female	TOTAL		
A-Agriculture, forestry and fishing	4	2	6		
J-Information and communication	4	2	6		
H-Transportation and storage	2	0	2		
N-Administrative and support service activities	1	1	2		
O-Public administration and defence, compulsory social security	0	1	1		
Q-Human health and social work activities	0	2	2		
R-Arts, entertainment and recreation	1	0	1		
Unknown	4	1	5		
	48%	32%	25		

By NACE Sector (Employers)					
DATA	Spain	Portugal	TOTAL		
F-Construction	4	0	4		
G-Wholesale and retail trade	1	0	1		
Other	3	5	8		
H-Transportation and storage					
	1	0	1		
J-Information and communication	0	1	1		
I-Accommodation and food service activities	1	0	1		
C-Manufacturing	1	0	1		
	65%	35%	17		

By Service provide:									
DATA	Social Security	Taxation	L&W C.	Job Search	Matching	Placements	Un.Benf	Self Empl. Benef	
Jobseekers	39		41	57	33	3	40		
Workers	13	12	11	4	2	0	12		
Selfemployed	3	2	2					2	TOTAL
TOTAL	55	14	54	61	35	3	52	2	276
	20%	5%	20%	22%	13%	1%	19%	1%	100%

By Service provided to Employers								
DATA	L&W Conditions	Placement/ Recruitment	N of vacancies managed	N of job application handle	N of CV sent to employer Placem	ent	TOTAL	
Employers	3	8	3	160	7	0	181	
	2%	4%	2%	88%	4%	0%	100%	













